
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize
A4

Date: 3/14/2016 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\USB-DAF-BO-V1A Drawing.SchDocDrawn By:

VBUS_1
D-_1
D+_1
GND_1

USB2.0 Dual Type A Female Breakout

1A

www.eLabGuy.com

USB-DAF-BO-V1A

VBUS_2
D-_2
D+_2
GND_2

VBUS_1

D-_1

D+_1

GND_1

Shield

VBUS A1

D- A2

D+ A3

SHIELD S1
GND A4

SHIELD S2

SHIELD S4

SHIELD S3

VBUS B1

D- B2

D+ B3

GND B4

CN1

USB 2.0 Dual AF RA
Shield

Shield

Shield

3

2

1

4

5

P2

Header 5X1 _2.54mm

3

2

1

4

5

P3

Header 5X1 _2.54mm

VBUS_2

D-_2

D+_2

GND_2

Shield

VBUS_1

D-_1

D+_1

GND_1

Shield Shield

VBUS_2

D-_2

D+_2

GND_2

VBUS_2

D-_2

D+_2

GND_2

3

2 1

4

56

78

10

9

12

11

13

14

P1

Header 10X1_4X1_USB DUAL 2.54mm

USB-DAF-BO-V1A PCB outline Drawing

USB-DAF-BO-V1A Schematic Diagram

* PCB 1.60mm THICKNESS
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